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Red Division

He Hate Me D30
Super Mario

Grey Mouser 2
Sweetness Ascends

Blue Division

Aiyuk-N!

Lion

New York

St. Louis Rookies

White Division

Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp
2024 Orphan 05
Salamanders 4

Pandora Padawans

Total Points

He Hate Me D30
Super Mario
Salamanders 4

Lion

2024 Orphan 05
Sweetness Ascends
Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp
Aiyuk-N!

Grey Mouser 2
Pandora Padawans
New York

St. Louis Rookies
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287.30
262.95
243.35
238.30
234.00
233.65
233.10
226.50
220.30
216.20
197.40
181.00
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
273.00
262.95
220.30
233.65

PF
226.50
238.30
197.40
181.00

PF
233.10
234.00
225.05
214.90
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PA
206.35
247.60
249.70
286.25

PA
185.55
209.40
233.75
214.50

PA
229.85
229.00
219.05
229.15

PTS
287.30
262.95
220.30
233.65

PTS
226.50
238.30
197.40
181.00

PTS
233.10
234.00
243.35
216.20
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